Special Assessment Projects

Shall Section 6.02 of the City of Palm Bay
charter be amended to require that before
the governing body for the City may levy
any special assessment involving more
than fifty (50) property owners or involving
a project expenditure of greater than
twenty-five thousand dollars ($25,000), the
proposed amendment must first be
approved, in writing, by a majority vote of
the affected property owners who return a
ballot?

Yes

No

City of Palm Bay Charter Amendment

Referendum 2: Relating to Petition
Gathering and Signature Verification for